
Totally inert against chemical attack (Guaranteed).
Totally resistant to degradation by UV (Guaranteed).
High tenacity.
Excellent sewing performance.
Meets Coats restricted substance list.

Why choose Helios P?

Technical Services
Our team of experts deliver innovative solutions globally.

Coats Helios P is a high performance sewing thread, made from 100% polytetrafluoroethylene 
(PTFE), offering excellent chemical, heat and UV-resistance. Coats Helios P is suitable for use in 
the production of outdoor goods like awnings, boat covers, etc. which are exposed to the harsh 
environment (ultraviolet rays, rain, salt water etc.). Coats Helios P‘s unique properties also make 
it an excellent solution for demanding filtration applications.

Coats Helios P has been designed with strength in mind. It is the strongest PTFE sewing thread 
made to date meaning that finer ticket sizes can be used to reduce overall cost. 

Global. Expert. Pioneering.

Boat covers
Awnings and sails
Sunshades and canopies

Main Uses:
Garden furniture
Outdoor goods
Demanding filtration products
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Coats Helios P es el hilo de coser de politetra�uoroetileno (PTFE) más resistente del mercado.
Es un hilo de coser de alto rendimiento, hecho de 100% de politetra�uoroetileno (PTFE), que ofrece 
una excelente resistencia química, al calor y a los rayos UV.

Helios P es ideal para productos al aire libre que están expuestos a condiciones climáticas adversas 
(rayos ultravioleta, lluvia, agua salada) como toldos, cubiertas de barcos y velas de sombra. Las 
propiedades únicas del hilo también lo convierten en una excelente solución para productos de 
�ltración exigentes.

Helios P de Coats ha sido diseñado pensando en la resistencia. Es el hilo de coser de PTFE mas 
fuerte fabricado hoy en día, dando como resultado que se pueda usar un hilo de excelente calidad 
y mas económico para reducir costos.
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Se garantiza que no se degradará bajo la luz UV o que reaccionará a los productos químicos. 
También es capaz de tolerar altas temperaturas. Además, Helios P tiene una alta tenacidad y un 
excelente rendimiento de costura.

Descubre cómo Helios P puede mejorar tus productos. Descargue nuestra hoja de información del 
producto o contacte a uno de nuestros expertos.

Principales Usos
• Cubiertas de botes
• Toldos y Velas de sombra
• Malla sombras y toldos �jos
• Muebles de Jardin
• Productos de uso exterior
• Productos de �ltración demandante o exigente

¿Por qué escoger Helios P ?
• Totalmente inerte contra ataques químicos (Garantizado)
• Totalmente resistente a la degradación por rayos UV (Garantizado).
• Alta Tenacidad
• Excelente rendimiento en costura.
• Cumple con el listado de substancias restringidas de Coats.
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Strength
cN

Elongation %
Min - Max

Needle Size
Metric

Tex

135
135
210
210
300
300

Ticket

20
20
13
13
10
10

Ply

2
3
2
3
3
6

4300
4300
6860
6860
7840
7840

6 - 10
6 - 10
6 - 10
6 - 10
6 - 10
6 - 10

110 - 130
110 - 130
130 - 160
130 - 160
160 - 200
160 - 200

Since conditions and applications vary considerably in the use of a product, the customer and/or user should assure herself or himself that the product meets 
end customer requirements and is suitable for the intended end use. Coats accepts no liability for unsuitable or improper use or application of products.

Product information sheets are updated from time to time, please be sure you are referring to the most recent publication. Coats supports customers with 
advice on individual applications on request; if you have any questions or concerns, please contact us.

Information provided above is based on current averages and should be taken only as indicative. Coats accepts no liability for the preciseness and correctness of 
the information provided.

Coats Helios P has excellent resistance to acids, alkalis, oxidizing agents and solvents. It is also 
characterized by good resistance to heat and hydrolysis
Maximum permanent heat resistance 260ºC

Thermal Properties:

Acids:
Alkalis:
Organic solvents:
Microorganisms
(mildew, rot):
Moisture regain:
Sunlight (degradation):

Chemical Properties:
High resistance to acids
High resistance to alkalis
Unaffected

Unaffected
0%
Unaffected

www.coatsindustrial.com
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Ácidos

Agentes alcalinos

Solventes orgánicos

Microorganismos (moho, putrefacción):

Recuperación de Húmedad:

Luz solar (degradación):

Alta resistencia a los ácidos

Alta resistencia a agente alcalinos

Sin afectación

Sin afectación

0%

Sin afectación

Propiedades químicas

Propiedades Térmicas
• Helios P de Coats tiene una excelente resistencia a los acidos, agentes alkalinos, agentes 
oxidantes y solventes. Se caracteriza también por su excelente resistencia al calor y a la hidrólisis

• Maxima resistencia al calor permanente: 260°C
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Strength
cN

Elongation %
Min - Max

Needle Size
Metric

Tex

135
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210
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300
300

Ticket
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20
13
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10
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Ply
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3
2
3
3
6

4300
4300
6860
6860
7840
7840

6 - 10
6 - 10
6 - 10
6 - 10
6 - 10
6 - 10
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110 - 130
130 - 160
130 - 160
160 - 200
160 - 200

Since conditions and applications vary considerably in the use of a product, the customer and/or user should assure herself or himself that the product meets 
end customer requirements and is suitable for the intended end use. Coats accepts no liability for unsuitable or improper use or application of products.

Product information sheets are updated from time to time, please be sure you are referring to the most recent publication. Coats supports customers with 
advice on individual applications on request; if you have any questions or concerns, please contact us.

Information provided above is based on current averages and should be taken only as indicative. Coats accepts no liability for the preciseness and correctness of 
the information provided.
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